Bernst-OL Marathon
Data creazione: 2025/12/17 20:37:48

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 19/06/2011

Categoria: M20

Pos.
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Nome

VENEZIAN Federico
RAUS Stefano
PEZZE Giacomo
ZUCAL Giulio
GATTI Francesco

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

PEDROTTI Dario
HUELLER Fabio
ISMA Enrico
SEGATTA Andrea
DIPACE Alessandro
CORBO Alessandro
LAMONATO Carlo
GATTI Giorgio Ernesto

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

ZENI Adriano

MURER Helmuth
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
CANTU Guido

BIROLI Gianni

MINATI Paolo
MANZONI Alessandro
ONGARO Marco
ZAGONEL Luciano
ACCORRONI Massimo
ZONATO Stefano
BATTISTONI Luca
WEBER Marziano
QUAIATTO Arrigo
LESO Valerio
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
DORIGATI Carlo
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
GOBBI Gianluca
CALDONAZZI Emilio
ZUCAL Celestino

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS

Tempo
01:51:58
01:53:42
02:10:17
02:23:38
02:36:22

Tempo
01:58:04
01:58:27
02:17:34
02:27:45
02:31:03
02:39:08
03:11:06
01:24:18

Tempo
02:04:48
02:04:58
02:05:00
02:05:10
02:05:24
02:07:14
02:08:29
02:09:34
02:10:30
02:10:35
02:11:00
02:16:33
02:20:41
02:24:20
02:33:02
02:40:50
02:40:57
02:47:09
02:47:10
03:00:45
03:09:34



22 CEREATTI Roberto FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 03:25:31
23 SPACCA Cesare ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 03:35:36
np DEFLORIAN Remo A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:00:00

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DALLAVALLE Roberto G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 02:03:18
2 DE AGNOI Cristiano G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 02:15:12
3 CRISTELLON Carlo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 02:23:41
4 NEUHAUSER Ingemar SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 02:30:38
5 HARGRAVE Stephen UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 03:31:58
6 VALENTINELLI Mattia G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 03:44:39
7 NIZZOLI Renato PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 04:06:51

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 PALUMBO Martina TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 02:09:00

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:51:56
2 GRABAR Cristina U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:52:16
3 TALAMONA Rosella VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 01:52:17
4 TUROLLA Cristina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:52:46
5 CORRIDORI Chiara ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:54:37
6 POLI Elena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 02:19:37
7 COLE Joanna UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 02:28:17

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 PUTZU Daniela VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 01:58:24
2 MURER Agathe ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 02:05:07
3 ZOTTA lvana ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 02:06:05
4 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 02:25:14
5 GONZO Monica PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 03:00:10

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 MURER Johanna TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:55:37
2 PARIS Nausica ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 02:25:07

3 TRENTIN Giada PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 03:24:39



